
TALK
IS
CHEAP
HOPE VALLEY YOUTH
TERM 4

1 JOHN 3:18



TERM 4 SCHEDULE
HOPE VALLEY YOUTH

FRIDAY NIGHTS 7 - 9 PM

WK 1 TALK IS CHEAP #1

WK 2 CARNIVAL

WK 3 TALK IS CHEAP #2 
W/ SPECIAL GUEST

WK 4 LG HANGOUTS

WK 5 TALK IS CHEAP #3 
YR 6 X-OVER

WK 6 NIGHT HIKE

WK 7 HOPECHELLA

WK 8 TALK IS CHEAP #4

HOPEVALLEYCHURCH.COM.AUJOSIAH.BROOKES@HOPEVALLEYCHURCH.COM.AU

ZOE.LAST@HOPEVALLEYCHURCH.COM.AU @hopevalley.yth

WK 9 CHRISTMAS IN THE
VALLEY

18/10

25/10

1/11

8/11

15/11

22/11

29/11

6/12

13/12


