1 JOHN 3:18



GHEAP



HOPE VALLEY YOUTH
TERM 4

HOPE VALLEY YOUTH

TERM 4 SCHEDULE

→ FRIDAY NIGHTS → 7 - 9 PM		
WK 1	TALK IS CHEAP #1	18/10
WK 2	CARNIVAL	25/10
WK 3	TALK IS CHEAP #2 W/ SPECIAL GUEST	1/11
WK 4	LG HANGOUTS	8/11
WK 5	TALK IS CHEAP #3 YR 6 X-OVER	15/11
WK 6	NIGHT HIKE	22/11
WK 7	HOPECHELLA	29/11
WK 8	TALK IS CHEAP #4	6/12
WK 9	CHRISTMAS IN THE VALLEY	13/12









